Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

11/28/2021

11/28/2021
11/28/2021

11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021

11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021

11/28/2021

11/28/2021
11/28/2021

11/28/2021

RMP21-009332

RMP21-009333

RMP21-009334
RMP21-009335
RMP21-009336

RMP21-009337
RMP21-009338

RMP21-009339

RMP21-009340
RMP21-009341
RMP21-009342

RMP21-009343
RMP21-009344

RMP21-009345
RMP21-009346

AHP21-022177

BMO HARRIS/KIRCHOFF
2300 ALGONQUIN RD

ORIOLE LN / KIRCHOFF
RD

3940 MEADOW DR
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
4738 ARBOR DR
2907 CARDINAL DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1331 GOLF RD

2510 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 4807
BARKER AVE

4736 ARBOR DR

2118 PLUM GROVE RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2300 CAMPBELL ST
2407 SOUTH ST

3335 KIRCHOFF RD
3939 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC:1802 PLUM

GROVE RD

2101 QUAIL LN
APPROX LOC: 3101
CENTRAL RD

720 S KASPAR AVE

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

ST COLETTE SCHOOL

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MOTEL 6
ARBYS
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

UPS STORE
MOTEL 6

PARK MEADOW CONDOS
WEST MEADOWS ICE ARENA

KINGSWALK CONDOS

TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
HIT AND RUN
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
VANDALISM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
IMPROPER SECURITY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/29/2021 8:07:07 AM



Incident Date

11/28/2021

11/28/2021
11/28/2021

11/28/2021

11/28/2021
11/28/2021

11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021

11/28/2021

11/28/2021
11/28/2021

11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009347

RMP21-009348
RMP21-009349

RMP21-009350
RMP21-009351

RMP21-009352
RMP21-009353
RMP21-009354
RMP21-009355

RMP21-009356

RMP21-009357

RMP21-009358
RMP21-009359
RMP21-009360

RMP21-009361

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

720 S KASPAR AVE

5420 NEWPORT DR

5700(2517) BLK
ARLINGDALE DR

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4404 PEACOCK LN

3831 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3 BURNING TREE RD
4839 WEBER DR

1300 HICKS RD

3286 KIRCHOFF RD
2502 CAMPBELL ST

MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF
RD

APPROX LOC:4734 ARBOR

DR
2527 HONEYSUCKLE LN

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3501 WELLINGTON CT
108 DAHLIA CT

1300 BLK HICKS RD
4305 WEBER DR

Location Name

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

DUNKIN DONUTS -SHELL
COMMUNITY GARDEN

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

EVERGREEN APTS
RIVERWALK CONDOS

MARATHON

Incident

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

VANDALISM
JUVENILE NUISANCE

AMBULANCE CALL

DISTURBANCE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ALARM

CODE 3

PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
RECKLESS DRIVING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

PARKING COMPLAINT
DOMESTIC
VANDALISM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED
ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/29/2021 8:07:07 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

11/29/2021 8:07:07 AM



