



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/28/2021	RMP21-009332	BMO HARRIS/KIRCHOFF		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/28/2021		2300 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/28/2021	RMP21-009333	ORIOLE LN / KIRCHOFF RD		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2021	RMP21-009334	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2021	RMP21-009335	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	
11/28/2021	RMP21-009336	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2021		2907 CARDINAL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/28/2021	RMP21-009337	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/28/2021	RMP21-009338	1331 GOLF RD	ARBYS	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/28/2021	RMP21-009339	APPROX LOC: 4807 BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/28/2021	RMP21-009340	4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2021	RMP21-009341	2118 PLUM GROVE RD	UPS STORE	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2021	RMP21-009342	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2021		2300 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/28/2021		2407 SOUTH ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/28/2021	RMP21-009343	3335 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/28/2021	RMP21-009344	3939 WINNETKA AVE	WEST MEADOWS ICE ARENA	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2021		APPROX LOC:1802 PLUM GROVE RD	KINGSWALK CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/28/2021	RMP21-009345	2101 QUAIL LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2021	RMP21-009346	APPROX LOC: 3101 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/28/2021	AHP21-022177	720 S KASPAR AVE		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/28/2021	RMP21-009347	720 S KASPAR AVE		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
11/28/2021	RMP21-009348	5420 NEWPORT DR		VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2021	RMP21-009349	5700(2517) BLK ARLINGDALE DR		JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2021		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/28/2021	RMP21-009350	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	DISTURBANCE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/28/2021	RMP21-009351	4404 PEACOCK LN		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/28/2021	RMP21-009352	3831 INDUSTRIAL AVE		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2021	RMP21-009353	3 BURNING TREE RD		CODE 3	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/28/2021	RMP21-009354	4839 WEBER DR		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2021	RMP21-009355	1300 HICKS RD	DUNKIN DONUTS -SHELL	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2021		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/28/2021		2502 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/28/2021	RMP21-009356	MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF RD		RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/28/2021		APPROX LOC:4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/28/2021	RMP21-009357	2527 HONEYSUCKLE LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/28/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/28/2021	RMP21-009358	2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/28/2021	RMP21-009359	3501 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2021	RMP21-009360	108 DAHLIA CT		VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/28/2021		1300 BLK HICKS RD	MARATHON	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/28/2021	RMP21-009361	4305 WEBER DR		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER